
Championnat de France de relais universitaire
Cergy 22.3.2025
7512IF RO'Paris

Mathis NICOLE DESMAU
FFSU
Course : Relais Open (#2) 
Time : 0:14:50 (5'50"/km)

4/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. J Open Clermont Lyon 0:53:19
2. I Open Clermont-Ferrand 0:54:03
3. 14 OPEN BREST 0:57:33

1. 49 00:00:01 82m 0'12"/km
2. 51 00:00:52 00:00:53 128m 6'46"/km
3. 56 00:01:47 00:02:40 331m 5'23"/km
4. 50 00:00:50 00:03:30 83m 10'02"/km
5. 40 00:01:13 00:04:43 128m 9'30"/km
6. 42 00:01:39 00:06:22 197m 8'23"/km
7. 43 00:00:56 00:07:18 173m 5'24"/km
8. 52 00:00:16 00:07:34 52m 5'08"/km
9. 45 00:01:33 00:09:07 223m 6'57"/km

10. 38 00:00:56 00:10:03 146m 6'24"/km
11. 46 00:00:39 00:10:42 123m 5'17"/km
12. 47 00:00:41 00:11:23 128m 5'20"/km
13. 32 00:00:49 00:12:12 178m 4'35"/km
14. 65 00:00:30 00:12:42 99m 5'03"/km
15. 36 00:00:36 00:13:18 118m 5'05"/km
16. 99 00:01:04 00:14:22 248m 4'18"/km
17. 999 00:00:28 00:14:50 49m 9'31"/km
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